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Allan Alves Hota
Amilton Fernandes Teixeira Neto
Ananda de Jesus Nogueira
André Ribeiro Siqueira
Athos Machado Brandao
Breno Ruy
Bruno Ascacibas Vieira dos Santos
Bruno Moreira Barbosa
Bruno Pita
Caio Castilho da Silva
Caio Luz Stucki
Daniel de Senne Garcia
Daniela Arantes Gomes Ferreira
Eduardo Umehara Taniguti
Enrico Sebastiani
Fabiano Cavalheiro Paulelli
Fabio Hideki Sigaki da Rocha
Fabio Jacober Werlang
Felipe Fawzi Sakran
Filipe Garcia Neiro
Francisco Ferraz Almeida Neves
Gabriel Cardoso Jorge
Gabriel Fraga Torrezan
Gabriel Pascon
Gabriel Pitta de Paula
Gabriel Viana Barreto Silva
Gabriella Pinheiro dos Santos
Geovani Corbellari
Guilherme Lucats Bueno
Guilherme Shinji Nakamine
Gustavo Benetti Delai
Henrique Figueira Lopes
Ivan Mantellatto de Oliveira
Jodo Vinicius Perrucino Campos
José Eduardo Villela Siqueira Junior
José Guilherme Gil Lenharo
Laiane Cristina Toscano Molin
Leonardo Campadelli
Leonardo Kei Itsi Matsushita
Lorena Colautto Borges
Lucas Alquati da Silva
Lucas Fabiano de Souza
Lucas Marques Ribeiro
Lucas Sales Neves
Luiz Akyhito Miyazaka
Luiz Pedro da Silva Ambrésio
Luiz Victor Linhares Rocha
Marcelo Peres Toi
Mateus Ribeiro Vanzella
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Matheus Diego da Silva

Matheus Masson Oliveira
Mauricio Pereira Degrande

Murilo da Silva Furlan
Murilo Diegues
Nelson Pires dos Santos Neto
Pedro Inacio de Nascimento e Barbalho
Renan Augusto de Sena Lara
Renan Crivelari Casimiro
Renan Strano de Oliveira
Ricardo Augusto Cardona
Richard King Junior
Rodrigo Gomes de Jesus
Sofia Moreira de Andrade Lopes
Vitor Augusto Corréa
Vitor Costa Carvalho
Vitor Merli de Azevedo
Vitor Silva de Paula
Vitdria Lane Rossi
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Yuri Silva Boaventura

4.9
5.8

6.1
6.6
6.7
6.2
4.75
7.9
5.3
9.4
6.1
8.8
8.3
9.0
5.9
8.1
5.0
4.25
10
6.7



